
Voti nulli 177 di cui schede bianche 54

Liste Candidati 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

FERRERI Vanessa 110 82 80 93 129 135 172 155 956 FERRERI Vanessa 956

CAMPO Stefania 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 6 ASSENZA Giorgio 180

SPATA Carmelo 2 0 1 5 3 6 4 7 28 MAURO Giovanni 171

BELLASSAI Patrizia 0 1 3 0 2 0 1 1 8 RAFFO Francesco 159

Voti Lista 139 114 109 128 162 171 215 213 1251 DI GIACOMO Giuseppe 127

NICOSIA Andrea 87

AIELLO Francesco 7 4 1 0 7 3 2 16 40 DI PASQUALE  Emanuele 48

DI STEFANO Giovanni 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 RAGUSA Orazio 43

IURATO Maria Teresa 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 4 AIELLO Francesco 40

POIDOMANI Salvatore 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SPATA Carmelo 28

Voti Lista 14 8 3 0 12 10 5 25 77 FIORE Maria 28

MELILLI Luigi 24

D'AQUILA Lucia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ZOCCO Antonio 15

DI QUATTRO Carmelo 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 2 9 FEDE Giorgio 11

FIRULLO Antonio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DI QUATTRO Carmelo 9

PELLIGRA Lorena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ROCCUZZO Giuseppe 9

Voti Lista 0 0 2 2 1 0 7 2 14 CALANDRA Marzia 9

BELLASSAI Patrizia 8

DI GIACOMO Giuseppe 20 18 18 0 20 27 16 8 127 CASTELLO Ivana 8

DI PASQUALE  Emanuele 4 5 1 22 1 1 9 5 48 CAMPO Stefania 6

CASTELLO Ivana 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 8 MEZZASALMA Roberta 6

ROCCUZZO Giuseppe 0 0 0 1 4 0 4 0 9 GENTILE Matteo 6

Voti Lista 28 28 25 39 27 33 30 22 232 CAPPELLO Giovanni 6

LA VIA Giovanni 5

FIORE Maria 0 0 2 8 0 16 0 2 28 FERRO Mariano 5

BATTAGLIA Salvatore 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 IURATO Maria Teresa 4

CALVO Antonino 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ROSSO Benedetto 2

Voti Lista 3 0 2 8 0 17 0 3 33 PISANA Natascia 2

DI STEFANO Giovanni 1

LA VIA Giovanni 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 5 VANASIA Carmelo 1

ROSSO Benedetto 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 BRUNO Luisa 1

CASCONE Rosanna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 POIDOMANI Salvatore 0

RIZZA Gaetano 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 D'AQUILA Lucia 0

Voti Lista 1 0 0 4 2 0 1 1 9 FIRULLO Antonio 0

PELLIGRA Lorena 0

CALANDRA Marzia 0 0 2 1 3 2 0 1 9 BATTAGLIA Salvatore 0

FEDE Giorgio 0 0 0 3 2 1 5 0 11 CALVO Antonino 0

MEZZASALMA Roberta 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 2 6 CASCONE Rosanna 0

VANASIA Carmelo 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 RIZZA Gaetano 0

Voti Lista 5 5 2 8 5 4 8 4 41 GENNUSO Virginia 0

GENOVESE Marco 0

BRUNO Luisa 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 GUARASCIO Martina 0

MELILLI Luigi 0 3 5 4 7 0 4 1 24 POIDOMANI Angelica 0

PISANA Natascia 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 SANTORO Paolo 0

RAFFO Francesco 34 14 20 23 19 17 12 20 159 GAROFALO Lucia 0

Voti Lista 47 0 38 39 37 25 36 40 262 ARATO Giovanni 0

SOLE LUNA Stella 0

GENNUSO Virginia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FERRO Mariano 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 5
GENTILE Matteo 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6
GENOVESE Marco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voti Lista 2 0 1 2 3 8 1 1 18

MAURO Giovanni 23 14 16 18 22 19 33 26 171
GUARASCIO Martina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RAGUSA Orazio 3 4 4 11 7 2 5 7 43
ZOCCO Antonio 4 3 3 0 3 1 1 0 15

Voti Lista 51 29 31 40 48 31 50 44 324

ASSENZA Giorgio 24 18 17 24 30 17 27 23 180
NICOSIA Andrea 7 9 7 8 15 8 17 16 87

POIDOMANI Angelica 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SANTORO Paolo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voti Lista 38 31 30 33 52 26 49 44 303

GAROFALO Lucia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ARATO Giovanni 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CAPPELLO Giovanni 0 1 2 2 0 1 0 0 6
SOLE LUNA Stella 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voti Lista 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 0 11

Totale Per voti ottenuti

Voti 

Coalizione

Voti 

Coalizione

Voti 

coalizione

Voti 

coalizione

Voti 

coalizione

1400

105

222

1098

11
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